
Higher Education Leadership & 

 Higher Education Athletic Administration 

Graduate Assistantships 
 

 

 

Students are encouraged to reach out directly to individuals listed below to inquire about 

availability and specific job descriptions.  Deadline for assured review is February 1. 

 

 

First Year Experience  

Contact: FYE Director Dr. Beth John, johne@uww.edu 

 

Career and Leadership Development  

Contact: CLD Director Ron Buchholz, buchholr@uww.edu 

 

Academic Advising and Exploration Center  

Contact: AAEC Director Pam Tanner, tannerp@uww.edu 

 

Intercollegiate Athletics  

Contact: Director of Athletics, Amy Edmonds, edmondsa@uww.edu 

 

Center for Students with Disabilities  

Contact: CLD Director, Dr. Elizabeth Watson, watsone@uww.edu 

 

Warhawk Alley  

Contact: Tonia Harvel, harvelt@uww.edu 

 

University Housing and Residence Life 

Contact: Associate Director of University Housing Terry Tumbarello,  tumbaret@uww.edu 

 

Writing Center 

Contact: Writing Center Director Dr. Shane Staff, staffs@uww.edu 

 

College of Education and Professional Studies  

Contact: Associate Dean Robin Fox, foxr@uww.edu 

 

School of Graduate Studies and Continuing Education 

Contact: Associate Dean Dr. Seth Meisel, meisels@uww.edu 
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